
MARTINS FERRY 9th GRADE 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2023 
 
 

    DATE  TEAM   PLACE    TIME 
 
Mon., Aug. 21  Monroe Central  Martins Ferry   4:30 PM 

Wed., Aug. 23  Wheeling Park   Wheeling Park   4:30 PM 

Sat., Aug. 26  Steubenville   Martins Ferry   10:00 AM 

Wed., Aug. 30  John Marshall   John Marshall (TRI)  5:00 PM 

   Monroe Central  John Marshall (TRI)   

Tue., Sept. 5  Buckeye Local  Buckeye Local  5:00 PM 

Wed., Sept. 6  Monroe Central  Monroe Central  5:30 PM 

Mon., Sept. 11  Wheeling Park   Martins Ferry   4:30 PM 

Thur., Sept. 14  Wheeling Park   Wheeling Park (TRI)  5:00 PM 

   Monroe Central  Wheeling Park (TRI)  

Tues., Sept. 19  Wheeling Central  Martins Ferry   5:30 PM 

Wed., Oct. 4  St. Clairsville   Martins Ferry   5:30 PM  

Wed., Oct. 11  Buckeye Local  Martins Ferry   5:30 PM 

Thurs., Oct. 12 John Marshall   Martins Ferry   5:00 PM 
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